
 
 
May 13, 2025 

 REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS 
for 

Architectural & Engineering Services 
 
 
The University of California, San Francisco (UCSF) – Real Estate is requesting written 
responses to this Qualification Packet from qualified firms to provide architectural and 
engineering services for the PH PSB PSB230 CAGEWASH RM STERILIZERS 
REPLACEMENT (PRJ-000564) project.  The successful firm shall provide architectural and 
engineering services. 
 
The purpose of the project is to renovate the cagewash room, including replacement of 
cagewash room equipment. These include existing rack washers, tunnel washers, robots, 
bedding dispenser, centralized vacuum system, dust collector, and three bulk autoclaves. 

 
The license type is: Architectural & Engineering 

 
The RFQ Packet is available on May 13, 2025.  
 
Firms can obtain the RFQ Packet by completing the registration form on BuildingConnected at 
https://app.buildingconnected.com/public/654ab4b90da0a10035053c78 
 
Final selection and appointment is contingent upon funding and budget approval. Every effort 
will be made to ensure that all persons, regardless of race, religion, sex, color, ethnicity and 
national origin have equal access to contracts and other business opportunities with the 
University. Each candidate firm will be required to show evidence of its equal employment 
opportunity policy. 
 
For technical inquiries not covered by this Qualification process, please submit your inquiry 
using BuildingConnected. 
 
Responses MUST be received no later than May 28, 2025 at 12:00 pm in order to be 
considered. 
 
 
 

https://app.buildingconnected.com/public/654ab4b90da0a10035053c78

